25x 90% 1
Catalog 2016
The LED technology has various advantages over
conventional electric light bulbs. The use of LED
lighting in the EU has become a priority due to the
ban on the use of filament lamps,
prompted by all the negative reports on the
compact fluorescent bulbs, and the policy for

AC6329
AC6322
Catalog Number Designation
REMOTE CONTROL LED STRIP RGB - 16 BUTTONS
REMOTE CONTROL LED STRIP RGB - 4 BUTTONS - RADIO
REMOTE CONTROL LED STRIP - 44 BUTTONS 72W
REMOTE CONTROL LED STRIP - 44 BUTTONS 144W
RGB/SINGLE COLOR WIFI CONTROLLER DC7.5-24V 12A
RGB/SINGLE COLOR WIFI CONTROLLER DC7.5-24V 12A
MUSIC LED CONTROLLER WITH REMOTE CONTROLLER 18A 12VDC
REMOTE CONTROL LED STRIP RGB MINI 288W 24A - TOUCH
REMOTE CONTROL LED STRIP RGB-WH MINI 12-24V - TOUCH
RF LED CONTROLLER - 8 BUTTONS WALL MOUNTED DC12V/DC24V
16
4
44
44
8
IP21
IP21
IP21
IP21
IP21
IP21
IP21
IP21
IP21
IP21
72W
144W
72W
144W
144W
144W
216W
288W
144W
ButtonsIPPower
AC6302 AC6316 AC6317/AC6319 AC6318/AC6320
AC6304 AC6306 AC6314/AC6315 AC6329
catalogo_optonica_PT2015.indd   44 20-10-2015   18:14:02
96W
192W
192W 85x85x35 mm
89x60x34 mm
288W
35
ACCESSORIES
FOR LED STRIPS
45
AC6305
AC6326
AC6327
AC6328
AC6308
Catalog Number Designation
AMPLIFIER LED STRIP RGB
LED STRIP RGB AMPLIFIER, IRON SHELL,BLACK
MINI AMPLIFIER LED STRIP RGB
LED STRIP RGB-WH AMPLIFIER
DMX512 DECODER 12A DC12V-DC24V
115x65x25 mm
72x80x33mm
40x12x5mm
117x65x25mm
288W
72W
288W
144W-288W
Aluminium
Aluminium
Plastic
Aluminium
IP21
IP21
IP21
IP21
SizePower Material IP
AMPLIFIERS FOR
LED STRIPS
AC6305 AC6326 AC6328 AC6308
ST4507
ST4505
ST4504
ST4501
Catelog Nember
AC220-240V
AC220-240V
AC220-240V
AC220-240V
IP65
IP65
IP65
IP65
Voltage IP
4.8W/m
4.8W/m
4.8W/m
4.8W/m
Power/Meter
Yellow
Green
Red
White
Light Color
> 35 000 Hours
> 35 000 Hours
> 35 000 Hours
> 35 000 Hours
Life Span
12x24mm
12x24mm
12x24mm
12x24mm
Size
LED FLEX
NEON
ST4504
catalogo_optonica_PT2015.indd   45 20-10-2015   18:14:07
144W
Aluminium IP21 175x65x51mm
LED INTERIOR
FLOODLIGHTS
catalogo_optonica_PT2015.indd   46 20-10-2015   18:14:11